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BMW & Mini Racing Round.1
BMR =% & 2023/4/23 (| :25
MOBILITY RESORT g
MOTEGI ..’ IEXHHRE m l 0 Weather :Fine
Road Course(4,801m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P. Name Type Best Time Delay / Gap B/IL CarName
1 25 M2CSR 1 7K TEI  BMW M2 CS Racin G (F87) R2'04.815 3/3 TEC HM M2 CS Racing
2 19 M2CSR 2 4 #&—  BMW M2 CS Racl G (F87) R2'05.206 0.391 0.391 4/5 BRP*Tota BMW M2 CS Racing
3 47 M2CSR 3 Jih #54;  BMW M2 CS Racin G (FB7) R2'06.040 1225 0834 3/4 AFEHUHME fPFEM2 CS Racing
4 101 M2CSR 4 #5458 #5  BMW M2 CS Racin G (F&7) R2'06.106 1.291 0.066 4/5 BMW Legal Top Racing
5 70 M2CSR 5 Fiu @l BMW M2 CS Racin G (FB7) R2'06.458 1.643 0.352 3/7 K-TEC M2 CS Racing wit H TECH-M
6 50 M2CSR 6 fPEA BGE  BMW M2 CS Racin G (F87) R2'06.649 1.834 0.191 4/4 GOOU M2 CS Racing wit H TECH-M
7 78 M2CSR 7 JIR#P 3Cif  aMw M2 CS Racin G (FA7) R2'06.848 2.033 0.199 3/4 BMW RS PANTERA Racing
8§ 8 M2CSR 8 K $REE  8MwW M2 CS Racin G (F87) R2'07.038 2223 0.190 315 Studie BMW M2
9 500 JCW 1 HIROBON NewMINIF56JCW G HALLENGE R2'10.868 6.053 3.830 5/6 TEAM 5Z] GEN F56JCW
10 1 JCW 2 RH EBE  nNewMNIFs6 JOW CHALLEN GE R2'1.305  6.490 0.437 5/5 TEAMQUETTA F56JCW EVO
11 9  JCW 3 M ML NewMNIFS6JCW CHALLENGE R2'11.823 7.008 0.518 4/7 DI FHEER R HRH FS6JCW
12 57 JCW 4 EHRE New MIN|I F56 JCW C HALLEN GE R2'13.293 8478 1.470 4/4 Abe Motors F56JCW evo
13 17 JCW 5 A B  NewMINIFS6JCW C HALLEN GE  2'13.490 8.675 0.197 5/5 BRP*F56 JCW EVO
14 34 JCW 6 MASA New MINI F566 JOW C HALLEN GE- 2'19.832 15017 6.342 5/5 JUKE VETRO F56JCW evo
15 12 CPS 1 N EE New MINIGFTAYFN 9l 1=n"=5 R2'23.803 18.988 3.971 317 AV L=y 128 H MINI FS6CPS
16 32 CPS 2 JIFE (K NewMINI 3FTasnel 4-n'-5 R2'23.831 19.016 0.028 2/5 1Dl P974A% MINI F56CPS
17 52 CPS 3 FE[E BPHE  New MINIAFTAYFN Y 4-n'=5 R2'24.166 19.351 0.335 3/4 MINI KOFU F56CPS
18 30 CPS 4 HF KA NowMINI 3FTAsFN ) -1-5 R2'25.104 20.289 0.938 3/4 Elda-) WEEL MINI FS6CPS
19 73 CPS 5 4MaY §—n'— New MINI 3FTasFA s h-n=5 2'26.256 21.441 1.152 3/4 JUN COOPER MINI FS6CPS
20 5 CPS 6 KMl fE#E New MINI 3FFAsFEN S G-n'-5 2'26.598 21.783 0.342 7/8 MAR.T. F56CPS
21 3 CPS 7 MBI YA NewMINIBETAvFeh b-n-5 2'26.604 21.789 0.006 5/5 SYCG Racing MINI#/PA H T F56 CPS
22 36 CPS 8 TEHESE  NewMN 3FFasfayd b-n'-5 2'29.944 25129 3.340 5/5 CIZ-TECH-M/TEAM Abe Motors FS56CPS

e Bl b F R0 (M2CSR : 2'30.424 - 120% /CPS : 2'52.720 - 120% /JCW : 2'37.598 - 120%) *****

Start Time :09:55:00 Finish Time :10:15:00
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